
UPCOMING SPEAKERS & PROGRAMS

Date Type of 
Meeting Time Location Speaker Presentation Topic

07/03/2024 Wed DARK

07/10/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Ashely Harrell Introducing Ashley - Our New President

07/17/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Michael Liedtke Associated Press Lead Business and 
Tech Writer

07/24/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 Benicia Yacht Club SOCIAL Lori Wilson - Assemblywoman

07/31/2024 Wed DARK

08/07/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Alex Reep United Nations Biodiversity Conference 
2024

08/14/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Michael Liedtke AP Business & Tech Reporter

08/21/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Anna Eaton Vietnam Airlift Rescue

08/28/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30 Hutch’s House SOCIAL

09/04/2024 Wed DARK

09/11/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Mary Hand Benicia Porch Fest

09/18/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Bill Emlen Solano County Administrator

09/25/2024 Wed DARK Come help out at the Golf Tournament Friday, September 27

10/02/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Paul Adler Tula Cities Rotary Collaboration

10/09/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club John Gardner Solano County Assistant Registrar of 
Voters

10/16/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Darrell Doi Having Plan B

10/23/2024 Wed LIVE 5:30
First Street Taphouse

Mare Island Brewing Co

440 First St, Benicia

SOCIAL Informal meet up.  Buy your own food 
and beverage

10/30/2024 Wed DARK

11/06/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

11/13/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Yann Jouvenott Benicia Arsenal

11/20/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Dan Geraldi Rotary District Governor

11/27/2024 Wed DARK

12/04/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Ryan Sarna Coach Sarna Football League

12/11/2024 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Ashley Harrell Annual Club Meeting

12/18/2024 Wed LIVE 5:00 Estey Real Estate

216 First St, Benicia SOCIAL - Holiday Catered by Elviarita’s

12/25/2024 Wed DARK

01/01/2025 Wed DARK

01/08/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

01/15/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Liberty High School Kimberly Lewis Liberty High School update

01/22/2025 Wed LIVE 5:00 Benicia Yacht Club SOCIAL Meet and greet - upstairs of BYC

01/29/2025 Wed DARK

02/05/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Tony Wade Local Historian and Author

02/12/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Carli Cardwell & Molly 
Gagliardi Help Me Grow Solano

02/19/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Damon Wright Teacher of the Month presentations

02/26/2025 Wed LIVE 17:00
First Street Taphouse

Mare Island Brewing Co

440 First St, Benicia

SOCIAL Informal meet up.  Buy your own food 
and beverage

03/05/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

03/12/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Young Engineers BHS - Turbine Project

03/19/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Christina Strawbridge Benicia Main Street

03/26/2025 Wed LIVE 17:00 Ashley’s House SOCIAL

04/02/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Alex Poulson Rotary Peace Conference
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04/09/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Anders Engnell California Forever/Solano Shipyard

04/16/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Celeste Smeland Arts Benicia

04/23/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 SOCIAL

04/30/2025 Wed DARK

05/07/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

05/14/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Daryl Hall Solano Transportation Authority

05/21/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Teacher of the Month

05/28/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 SOCIAL

06/04/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Shelterbox

06/11/2025 Wed LIVE 6:00 Bella Siena Demotion/Installation 
Dinner

06/18/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club

06/25/2025 Wed LIVE 5:30 SOCIAL

07/02/2025 Wed LIVE 12:15 Benicia Yacht Club Dipak Patel Introducing Dipak - Our New President

07/09/2025 Wed LIVE

07/16/2025 Wed LIVE

07/23/2025 Wed LIVE
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